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450 Merchandise 808 Rouses For Sale

, SMALL PRICED
,BJi honvt 0,1 less than H acre, nice and'elean.

RAYdJEvk f'n' ' down- - fcaknc easy terms. CALL,

HOME WITH INCOME
$18,500 TWO homes on one lot. both have 2 BR's. one has fireplace, unfinished

be.tloT.Uon. CALLRAY' DAVIsf l0t "M mn,V
BUY AT BUILDER'S COST

'"'ISrr" rmb!i" B? home with Urge LR. fireplace, entrance halt,
P.Vii "J1"' 2.!, bth uWH room. Urge 2 car garage. ,s acr.hilltop view. South. This U a very good buy. CALL RAY DAVIS.

GOOD BUY SOUTH! ,

Brand new J BR. home on lovely shaded lot. Excellent neighborhood. Youcan work out a small down payment on this one. Call LEN ORTON.
SUBURBAN NORTH-EAS- T

$1150 down LR. kitchen, brkfst hook, hdwd floors, plastered, fireplace, oil
furnace Unfinished attic. Lot 60x150. Single garage, lawn, shrubbery.Better hurry on this on. Call LEN ORTON. -

YOU WOULD BE PROUD TO OWN THIS
Brand new 3 BR home. lr. DR. kitchen. Inside utility. Urge attached garage,

beautiful hdwd floors, fireplace, forced air furnace piped to all rooms.
Excellent location clos to Jr. High and High Schools. Better check thison th pric is righL Call LEN ORTON.

1 BEDROOM SOUTH
Small two bedroom home, located south In good neighborhood. Living room,

Ca5hWALYnCTHWRfGHTilt3r, aBd ""'
KEIZEK DISTRICT ,

Nic horn in Ketzer Dist. Licing room, dinette, kitchen with lot of built --Ins.
Utility room, hdwd floors, plastered. A good buy at $8500. Terms. Call
WALLY GATHWRIGHT.

Kenny Real Estate, Realtor
341 Chemeketa Phon
Evenings. caU RAY DAVIS Len Orton or Wally Gathwrlght

--450 Merchan tfosc

470 For Sal. Miscellaneous
WATER Heater. 43 gal. Double ele

ment, $74.50. 1 Yeater Appliance Co.
375 Chcmekel St.

GOOD Used pianos. 17J ea. H.
Stiff Furn. Co. .

low LB"s! of honey from our own
apiary. S lb. carta 90c. 10 lb. can
$1.75. $0 lb. can $10. While supply
facts. Puritan Cider Worki. West
Salem. ,

EOW Fertiliser, del, even. r.,

freezer. genuine deeplreeze
$129.50 and up. Yeater Appliance Co

'375 Chemeketa
CsED Electric refrigerators $49 $4

and up
Yeater Appliance Co. .

' ' S7 Chemeketa
Electric wasners tltU and up
Yeater Appliance Co.

375 Chemeketa St.
USED Sewing machines priced to suit

your budget Reconditioned & guar-
anteed Ralph x Johnson Appliances
Ph. 331.19

WELL Rotted ttrt.. U yd in '2 yd or-de- rs.

$7 (or 1 yds 10 sack orders 50c
sack. 353 Leslie. Ph.

GOOD Swing saw, also like new Play
pen $8.50, Baby buggy $30, High-cha- lr

$18, Tavlnr Tot ilO. ph'.
. ILtxri HIC Kenmore Sewing machine.

Desk type, excellent condition. Call

lEC. range $14. Ironing board $1.50.
Imported bedspread 814. 283S Brooks.

CZWINC MACHINES, used 49.95. and
up Also new Free Westinghous
$49 95 and up

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
75 Chemeketa St. Ph. 34311

USED Electric ranges $19 95 and up
Yeater Appliance Co

y5 Jhemckcta St. .

BATH Tub. washer basin, misc. furn.
$23 N. Church.

472 Wanted. Miscellaneous
WANTED: Short logs hauled. Ph.

474 Miscellaneous
SEWING Machine repairs guaranteed

wcas aiso used. Ph. 2730
HOWTEK BKOS. Your power tool

renUI headauartera 1410 S 12U St
Ph 33646

WANT TO Buy used cameras St lenses
McEwan Photo Shop. 435 Statem

: Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plate for Repair

Dfc. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bide Stale 8r Com Phm

Sewing lessons
Day or evening

New Home Sewing Center
Ralph Johnson Appliances

253 Center St Ph 33139

478 fuel
PLYWOOD Cores, log ends, old fir

all 1$ In. Del. anywhere In Salem.
lnq. 779 N. Cottage, ph.

OLD fir. Oak. Ash. PH.

West Salem Fuel Co.
M-I- DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Oat growth block wood 18 tau

bark
- SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOYE OIL

Phone: Salem
Alse pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater

St. W. Salem.

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

Claxter Road
Fine 4 B.R. family home, fireplace,

basm't, auto oil ht, double garage,
patio, outdoor fireplace, an abun-
dance of fruit, flower St shrubs on
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
F " " T IT V.T &

PLAC wanted as companion, house--
keeping for elderly person. Box 4S,
Statesman.

GARDEN plowing, discing, etc Perry
Bartlemay. fn.

WANTED: Bookkeeoinc for small
businesses on monthly basis. Also
typing of ail kinds. Notary public.
Leon A. Fiscus. 295 Pine: Ph.

GARDEN PLOWING. Pnone
CUSTOM PLOWING and discing With

ford tractor. Ph. CW29 or 37427
CfKTAl.NS WASHED, stretcned.
pxpron reas. Ph.

--ETIlof ARY TILLING
E N DeHut Eves. Day rg

hJANCY S SCR5ERY SCHOOL 8 DAYS
AGES 2 TO 5 IT S TO 81. PH 34940.

AAbV fe,HTLa. Vk.
YARD Work new lawns Ph. 23943
CXMXNT work. All kinds. Ph. 1450
Carpenter wrk, new, repair Ph 2gQ&3

CHILD CARE 13 S 18th Ph 2--

DaA."ORATlNG. repair, reaaonabi. Ph
3455

FM: Meg-cycl- es KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 92.3 j

(.Editor's net: The Statesman publishes In good faith the programs and
times as provided by the radio stations, but because off times programs are
changed without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for the
accuracy herein). j

806 Houses For Sale
la ACRE with 1 small house located

north, $2750.
Neat small house. Shad&4nd garden

soil, flowers fruity poultry bldg.
$3750. i

Large Englewood house, fine corner lo-
cation, only $8000. Call Mrs. Recces,
Ph.

ALFRED DUMBECK BROKER
2035 N. Commercial St.

GENERAL Cash Grocery store, owner
states $80,000 gross sales lat year. aU
cash sales. WiH seU stock inventory.
$3,000 fixtures, give good lease on
bldg. or will selL

Nice little home with two and one
fourth acres good land, on oiled road
close to town. Also has barn and
chicken house.; Price $4,500.

Have some real: good buys and farmsand stock ranches.
L. B. MORSE. Broker

Brownsville. Oregon
t'OK CHOICE clean modern home, see

990 N Church; St ' Owner
Very attractive 3 bedroom home,

ranch type, hardwood floors, fire-
place, venetion blinds, large lot.
double garage, near schools and bus,
priced to sell, with reasonable terms.

NORTH EAST 1

Almost new 2 bedroom home, hard-
wood floors, ' fireplace, unfinishedattic, connecting garage, large lot,

my loss is your gain.
2020 NORTH 1STH

A real home for the money. full
rnntni hinluifwul tir.nl.u
full basement, large lot, nice lawn

na snruos. van arrange to span on
this.

Goodwin! and McMulin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court
Eve. - -

NELSON NEWS
$6800 3 BDRM. NORTH 22ND.

Comb. DR. R. St L. R. (14x271 1 Bdrm.
8c bath on 1st floor, 2 bdrms. up. 2
years old. Good buy. You will agree
if you see.
BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN VIEW

Good 5 rm. home with lge L. R.
windows. Oak firs. Unique corner
fireplace. Lge; Bdrms. Basmt. Auto,
oil furnace. Kicelv landscaped yard.
$13,600. Will go FHA.

NORTH COM'L ST. BUSINESS
85 FT. FRONTAGE

Wrecking yard,-fram- e building. Own-
er wishes to .liquidate immediately.
Can be purchased on small down
paymenL Price $9,000 for bldg. and
land. i

SPACIOUS HOME RURAL SETTING
L. R.. D. R. Kit. Bdrm and Slur first

floor. 2 Bedrms. and half bath Mp.
Full Bsmt. Den. Sawdust furnace
etc. A boli t Ac in .fruit and nut
orchard. $8500.

Nelson land Nelson
. Multiple Listing Realtors '

702 N. High St. Ph.
40 ACRES

Located 8 ml. out. Nice yd. with 6
rm. home. Basmt, garage St Barn,
7 ac. cherries. 9 ac. prunes. Some
strawberries St Boysenberries. creek
to irrigate, nice, garden spot. Will
trade for home or horn with apt.
irice sis.Bou. tail Feter Geiser.

VIEW HOME SOUTH
Very" clean 8c attractive 1 ; yr. old. 2

: bdrm. home, liv. rm. with fT.p.. din.
rm. full basmt. lge lot. Price $11,500.
Call Peter Geiser.

2 BDRM. BEAUTY
Located in new res. district, has lge

liv. rm, St din. rm, with f. p.. 2 lge.
bdrms., bath with colored fixtures
& stall shower. MonUg Furnace, in-
side utility, attached garage. To See
Call Earl West.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Uberty St. i Ph.
Evenings St Sundays call

Peter Geiser Hov Ferris.
. Earl West
DRIVE By this 3 year old home at

330 Columbia, then see me for ap-
pointment. Do not disturb occu-
pant. G. I. loan 8c only $8250.

Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 N Caoitol St. Ph. 37903

$8900 Full Price
Beautiful mod. 2 BR. home, lge land-

scaped lot north. Will atand $6500
loan. j

$9250 Full Price
A, very nice 2 bedroom home. 12 blks

from center of town. Spacious rm.
full basement, nice landscaped lot.
Will trade for suburban home, North.
Call for Mr. Bragg.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Office ph.

Day or Eye.
WHY PAY RENT?

DOWN. 2 bdrm with attic unfin-
ished. Wiring roughed in. Septic tank
In. enough to plumb for roughing in.
Vj A. $2900.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Coml Ph. Eve

2 B. R. Home 2 yrs. old. hdwd. f Irs .
fireplace, att. gr.. oil frn.. unfin.
upstairs, insul.. ven. bids., yng.
trees, berries, lg. lot 2030 Fisher
KO.

East Salem, furnished. 2 BR., very Rood
location, will give good terms. $6000.

HIGHLAND AVE. 2 BR. home, base
ment, nice lot. No. 3 zone. $7,500.

ENGLEWOOD DIST. 2 BR. fireplace.
H.w. floor, basement, oil heat, cor-
ner lot, $8,950.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.

$260 DOWN
Is the full down payment! on this al

most new 2 B.R. Suburban home
with fireplace, oil heat. V. blinds,
hdwd. firs., & unfin. up. $70 mo.
payment Includes principal interest,
taxes 8c fire' insurance. Total price
$8500. Call for key 3705 : Sunn yview
Ave. Ph (Don't come Mon.
or Tues., we're going fishin g.

Late Built, 2 B. Rr. Home
$6800. .OIL FLR. FURN. ;LG. LOT

3 B. Rm., base, $6500
NEAR CATHOLIC SCH. $3000 DN.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. LIBERTY PH. SALEM

REALLY A HOME
Lge. liv. rm. with firepUce. din. rm..

attractive wtcn. witn i plenty oi
built-in- s. 2 nice sized bedrms.. lge.
unfin. upstairs with stairway, hdwd.
firs, and plastered thru-u- t. Attach-
ed garage. 18x23 ft.. 73x135 ft. lot.
Priced right at $9,300.

Kennev Real Estate
341 Chemeketa Ph. 22577. eve. 31770

$750 DOWN
$7100 full price new 2 BR. home. Hdw

floors, oil heat. FHA loan; Move right
In. !

call; D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKIN$ & SON
' Realtors i

250 V. High St. Ph.
ChAkM.-DIGNI-

TY AND CHARACTER
Near Englewiood School. Rambling

type. $ room home with hardwood
floor thruout. Kitchen with B. nook.
Tiled bath for lasting quality. Price
$13,500. FHA if wanteds
A FRIENDLY SUBURBAN HOME

North on Silverton Rd. iThis pretty
Utu nous : is set on 4- - acm ui
beautiful Uying land. Bus by door
St close to school. Pric $8500.

FASHIONED; FOR COMFORTABLE
LIVING

2 bedroom home near Stat office
bldgs. This horn Is in perfect con-
dition. May be converted into apart-
ments. Pric S12JSOO: Consider trad
lor acreage near Salem.
DESIGNED FOR HAPPY LIVING

This East suburban new 2 bedrm horn
beautiful snow cap view. Hardwood
floor thruouL 70x170 lot. excellent
soil. $96 dn. $8350 full: price.

SO MUCH TOR SO LITTLE
$3775 is th pric of this 4 bedrm

horn, double garage, i fenced in
back yard. Could be converted Into
apartments at a small Outlay. Near
Industrial section.

SECURITY i FOR TOMORROW
t business butlding. both with per-

manent . tenants of good construc-
tion for low upkeep. Each have priv-
ate parking facilities. Pric $1308
$181000.

V. Omer Huff
21 Chemeketa Ph. r 42

806 Houses Far Sal

Something Nice
Almost new S B.R. horn, lg. L.R..

fine lg. kit., hwd. firs., flreplac.
lg. lot 75x214. Price has lust re-- --
centlyi been reduced on this on
St you should see th Inside to
really appreciate it. Located at 101$
Ratcliffe . Dr. Kiggtns.

HERE IS A MUST
Don't fail to let us show you this on

before you buy. Exceptionally fin
fir. plan, new home in th Engle-wo- od

dist.. Cannot b duplicated for
the asking price. Ladies you will
really go for this one. Located at 1420
N. 24th. shown by App't. Kiggins.

or Office:

2 BEDROOMS
This 8 room home In th En gel wood

district has 3 bedroom on the first
floor. Second floor is parUallv com- -,

pleted and could be mad into tw
nic rooms. Oil heat. Insulated and
weatherstripped. $2,900 down, bal-
ance at $57 per month. Full Pnc
$10,800. i

TRADE
Two bedroom house on 1 acr near

Swegle school. Has 2 chicken houses,
2 brooder houses. Price $8,850 or
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
town, ph.

VOUNG married woman wishes baby
sitting, afternoon' or eves except bun.
Ph.-379-

43.

618 Education
LESSONS - POPULAR PIANO 954

NORWAY. j

620 Day and CkmtracT

TREE SURGERY, topping, trimming A
removing, ah Kinasi oi yara won.
Free estimate. Painting decorating
with brush or gun. A. L, Rose, 1349
Mission. Ph. 24936.

iUTO PAINTING just: a shade better
by Ray ETTER. Cal Shrock Motor
Co.

WATER WELL drilling Domestic or
Irrigation Duffield Bro Rt 9 bos '
$8 Phone or

Salem Sand & (iravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing U Ditching
Sewer & Basement
Equipment Rental

15 B-- 'i yds;
10 B- -. vdi
D-- 7 Cat St Oozer
D-- 6 Cat t Dozer '

D-- 4 Cat & Dozer
Bee us about ditching by the foot.

Phone days
Evenings or

Salem Oregon

Lloyd M. Hill. Inc.
EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS

Clearing St ditching
Basements St sewers
Roads and dams
Equipment rentals

Have us give you a free estimate on
that job you are planning, rn. ai

rlav or night. j

John Feldschku & Son
General Contractors. Cement work, all

kinds, excavating. PH. 38F3 or
D-- a CAT with dozer 8t winch. 75 Air- -

Comnressor with breaker. 2 inch wtr. '
pump with hose, sptay paint outfit.
2'i gal. pt. j

BUROKER CONSTRUCTION CO.
Phone

700 Rentals
702 Slpinq Rooms. Board

LGE. Rms, H Ac C wtj Kitchen, priv,
call t 754 rerrv. r

NICE ROOM for gentleman,' outside
ent. $4 week. Ph.

SLEEPING RM.. gentleman, near bus.
$18 by mo. 1225 N. 5th

SLEEPING Rm, furn, kitchen priv.
Ph.i

LGE.! pleasant rm. 1st fir, semi pri en.
$20.1 liar. Kit. privj lr aesirea. no
drinkers. eo s. cnuren. pn.

PLEASANT rm. 140 N. 14 ph.
HOTPLATE, refrie 2131 Center
HOLLYWOOD, ph. 2035 McCov.
NICELY furn. sleeping room. 653 N.

Hi eh st
COMFORTABLE furni bdrms. $6 to

$10 per wk. May use hot plate. 3W
N. Summer, pn.

70S Apartmonts lot Rnt
FREE Pullman apt. Io older couple

in exchange for painting and up
Keep, box wi statesman.
RMS. Bath, furn. utilities furn. 330

Mission ph. j

LGE. rm. apt., close in, utilities furn
$45Tmo. 670 N. Church.

VERY attractive mod.funfurn. 2 bdrm
pii loac in, tifrm L, uw. nui wvs.

garbage furn. Box 660. Statesman
RM. APT., kitchenette, gas range, re
friaL shower. 1130 Chemeketa.

3 RM. Furn. apt. priv,. bath $47.50 in- -
eluding uUlities. 404 S. High. ph.

2 RM. Apt. downtown, $25. 225 Che- -
meketa.

CLOSE In, clean, one rm. housekeep
ing; apt 2 rm. prl. Patn. eaa rerry.

REDECORATED Front ground floor. 1

room and kitchenftte, priv. ent.
adults. 694 N. Corri'l.

CLEAN Quiet one rm. apt. Lady
Dref. Close In. 643 Ferry.

FURlii. 2 rm.. pref. elderly or working
cple. no pets. Grndi fir, ph.

cleaTTT rm. furn. apt. adults. 50
Union.

CLEAN Light hskp rm, pri ent. re- -
frig. 481 N. Winter!

SINGLE HK. 2 rm apt sip rm. Trailer
space. 160 Union. .
ARGE 3 RM. furn. apt. nicely furn.

11 utilities, priv bath. ent. walking
distance, working cple. pref. - ph.

FURN Rm Ac kitchenette, util incl. S.
Com'l bus 'a blk. Ph. 39751.

Exclusive new court I apt. Range, re- -
frig, laundry. $60 Adults. Ph. 27071.

2 RMS Furn. $24.50. Near 12th Ac

State. 1 woman. Ph. 35222.
1 Set 2 RMS. Also upstairs flat. Low

rrm. ijf i it. i.
LIVE Be'ter at the Ambassador $50

to $75 850 N. Summer.
ATTRACTIVE 3 rodm apt. utilities

furnished, call after 5 p.m. at rear
upstairs. 1479 Elm.- - W. Salem.

NICE furn. apt., close in. just redec.
1075 N. Capital, ph.;

NICE 3 rm. furn. court apt. all elec.
close In. ph.

3 room furn. apt. pri. ent, pri. bath.
heat and light furnished. 419 S. I9tn.

70? Houses For hent
2 RM. Partly furnished house $22.50

Also 3 rm. partly ifurn. with gar- -
den spot $35. rnq. j62 Williams

SMALL Suburban cottage wired for
elec range. Good garden space. Lo-
cated on Lancaster (Dr. G. A. Vicary
or Mabel Needhatn Realtors. 341
Gi.t. rK WWII I

XTSlOST KEW2 B R. suburban hse,
with elec. heat, oak firs.. V. blinds.
wonderful neignbors. $70 mo. Also
single BR. hse. $60 mo. Available
Sat. Get key at 457$ Stat St. Phone

!!

APRIL 15. 1 bedroom house. $55. Ph.
Alfred Dumbeck. Broker.

lTLTroWEnea7f umsvuTe. Call
Salem

DUPLEX. main floor. ITv! rm.. dm.
rm. kitchen, bath $65 mo. AU utili- -
ties paid, ph.

3 6. R. House. , full basement, call
after 10 a m. ph. i.

FURN. rottaees. utujj paid, ph.
RM. Cabin by May 1st. Must buy
stoves 1326 N. Wmter

S RM. Furn. hse 4lj Evergreen Ave
RM House. $35 me. Call after 7 30

p.m. or Tues St wed au day. t--
4. . BOX 2M. j

710 Wanted To fttnt Houses
1 OR BDRM. mod. Unfurn. house with

garden space. Bus service. Referen-ce- s.

Ph. dayj
BUSINESS executive, wants 2 bedroom

unfurnished house. i adults only. Ph.
' before pjn.
2 B. R. mod. housei unfurn. by May

lat. S E. UP to S60;; ph.
A small place where w can keep

oouttrr oh. before 9 a m
PAINTING Contractor will redecorate

3 b.r. turn. bae. free. 3 adults, phone
''

WANTED: 1 or 2 bd rm. house by cou- -
pie with small baby, not over $50.
Rer. pn. ;

2 B. R. Unfurn. house, no smoking or
drinking Best of refs Ph.

YOUNG MARRIED Couple need small
furn. bse by May 1. Pb

1 or 3 bedroom house. Clean enru--
tiaa Couple with one son, age laV,
no pets. WiH pay a reasonable rent.
PH.

3 B. R. house, furn. or paruy furn.
i.au ia.

712 Wanted To Rnt Apts.
WORKING Mother desires furn. apt.

witn cnua care oays. pn. collect
3726 Dallas.

714 Business Rentals
'

OFFICE Space. Livesly Bldg entrance
Ph clavs for ooomtment.

OFFICE Rooms. Ph. 25692
BliblftfcSS Koom it. U SufL

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
Dio You Want Irrigation?
44 'Acre farm with 22 A. under irriga

tion, modern 5 rm home 1 mile from
small town. This will make an ex-
cellent bean farm. Total price $10,000
Terms. "

Suburban Home
This horn has been! completely re- -

moaelea, very clean, a a. close in
NX. good well, right on -- pavement,
home has 3 bdrms. plus attic room,
liberal terms, total price only $8400.
I You'll Like This

Modern suburban horn with ' Acre.
S chicken houses, family orchard St
berries, very nice little place for
only $6250. some terms.

Chehalis' Soil
501 Acres. 38 under cult. 10 A. walnuts.

very close to small town. Well kept
and in excellent repair. 7 rm. mod- -
era home, owner may consider trade
for horn In Salem. Total price only

- $12,700. I i
Evening Phones or

i 1st Time on Market
Brand new. very charming home with

1160 sq. ft. floor space. Hdwd firs,
fireplace, large rooms, insulated,
weather stripped, forced air oil furn-
ace, attached garage, F.H.A. loan
available, this home is worth $11,000.

j 100 G.I.tSpecial
3'i yrs odld, 1 large. 2 small bedrooms.

knotty pine interior' 100x100 lot. 850
sq ft floor space, located in small
town, total price only $5300.

Little Gem
Almost new home, suburban, wall to

wall carpet, oil furnace. 1000 sq ft fir
space, insulated, weather-strippe- d,

attached l'a garage. F.H.A. terms,
extra large lot. patio, good well.
This Is well worth $9500.

For That Large Family
4 bedrooms, apnrox. yrs old, wall to

wall carpet, 15x20 living rm, insulat--
ed. ven. blinds, very cute kitchen

' and breakfast nook. 56x110 lot. This
Is a buy for only $8500 terms.

. Evening Phones or'i-ZS- T

Come in for details on our
new loan service. FHA

and 100 G.I.
: Al Isaak & Co., Realtor

303 Portland Rd. Ph. or
i Are You Moving to

Portland?
I have a client that has a nice horn

in Portland, that wants to trade for
a nice home here. !

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A GOOD
INVESTMENT

I have a good one in a store bldg.
$9000 will handle, pay good returns.

A GROCERIES STORE
In a good location, one that will pay

off No blue sky to pay for. Owner
must sell. Call '

' E. L. GRAY REAL ESTATE
Ph.

802 Business Property

j HIGHWAY CAFE
NOT a better one In Ore., all modern

equipment, liv quarters, good park-
ing space, owner crippled in accident
and ready to retire, paid for itself
In 1 year. Price $28,000.

10 UNIT COURT
New 3 rm units, elect equipped, gar-

ages, all permanently rented. Poten-
tial Income $500 mo. About 2 mi from
city center. $35,000,

DUPLEX NORTH
Hollywood dist, 2 yrs old, elec heat.

range St refr. in each unit. 2bedrms
in each. Extra lot goes. $10,000. FHA
on pro. now. PaymenU $73.00 month-
ly. Price $16,500. i

DUPLEX SOJ LIBERTY
Down Sc up. each 2 rms, large lot.

owner lives in one other rented for
$40. Would trade for acreage, $7500.
Half cash..

Art. Madsen Realty Co.
1328 SUte St. Ph.

804 Suburban
NORTH l'i ACRES. 2 Br. home. elec.

heat, insulated, garage, nice yara,
$8,000. .

NEW 2 BR. sub. home. west. hdwd.
floors, elec. heat. Insulated, att.

Ice. lot. S7500.
10 ACRES located few miles South.

all cult., berries, nuts, fruit, garden
U in. Lawn, flowers, shrubs. 3 BR.

modern home, full basement, the
house is worth the asking price of
$10000.

Larsen Home $ Loan Co.
'Exclusive Llstings-i-Hrso- nal Service

164 S. Com'l SL Ph.

806 Houses Foe Sale
HY OWNER. New hbyse In good sub-

urban district, paved street, large
lot. Large liv rm, Idin rm. kit with
lots of built-in- s, utility. 2 bedrooms,
bath. Hdwd fir, unfin. upstairs, att.

'garage. Priced right. Ph.
1MM. Possession, lovely 1 B. R. mod-er- n

borne, immaculately clean, nice
lot. space to build another house, N.
Salem. $3,950 Terms.

2 Familv flat, good location. 1 yr. old.
2 B. Rs. in each unit, clean, com-- t
fortable. good income, $3,950 down,
bal. like rent.

R. E. Meredith Rlt i or B. M. Mason
176 S Com'l. Ph

BY OWNER 2 BJt sub. borne, nic
; dist.. $10JO0. Ph. 2569.

NEW 3 B. R. hom. Engtewood. ph.
eves al:o 2 B R.: homes.

i bdrm.. liv. rm.. dinin rm.. comb,
kitchen, loads of built-in- s. full bath.

i elec. heat. hdwd. firs., att. gar., out
side fireplace, fruit & shrubs, lot 80 x

( 123. Price 58O00. 4
GENERAL REAL ESTATE

253 Center Phore

BY OWNER in best location, nearly
i new 2 B. R. horn, garage, outside

patio St fireplace, ! fenced in back
'van! Call f

j
' Building Sites

1 At Sacrifice Prices!
Dickson' Addition. iWe need money

NOW for our remodeling program.
Ing sites at a ridiculously low figure
W are offering choice horne build-- t
but YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE I

Water and Power already in. close to
shopping center iand bus. $5,000

j building restriction.
LoU at bargain for cash only!

E. Dickson
DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER

' Soutn 12th and 99S Ph.
BY Owner: 3 bdrm pUtered home,

j fireplace, hdwd firs. tub. shower.
Urge fenced yard, garage, gardeji.
berrie 65 Edma Lane. Fry, Z2S71

COMFORTABLE 3 room home, good
sized livine rm.. kitchen, bed rm.

sand bath, gas range and Hetrola
j included. Make nice rental income
property, only $3150. CaU evenings

!

BY Owner. 2 B. R hse. choice lot.
ilfum. or unfurn. 793 N. 15th.
BY Owner. 3 bd. rm. nous for sale

or will consider 3 or 3 A. as part
payment. Renting now at $50. mo.

t Roy 80 nht
3MALL bouse on back of lot. room for

another house in front, nice loca
tion. Total $2100. 153 Bug St, W.
Salem. Pb. 23871.

UOUK 0:09 90:15

KILM Mom. News (Timekeeper

6 KOIN
KOCO

News XOIN Klock
KGW Hodge Pod go IKneass News
KEX Farm News I Keep Smiling

7
KSLM Hemingway Break Gang Rise St Shin Top Trades .
KOCO Tex Ritter KOCO Klock News (KOCO Klock
KOIN . KOIN Klock Macleod News Goss News Fred Beck
ROW Early Bird I Old Songs Kneass News Sam Haves
KEX Washburn NewslGarred News Bob Hazen IZeke Manners

8
KRLM Barg. Counter IFamily Altar
KOCO Wildw'd church'Harmonv
KOIN Cons. News IValle News
KGW Red Foley Red Foley
KEX Break. Club . Break. Club

9
KILM N.W. News IGarden Guide I Pastor's Call Dick Haymes
KOCO Melody Time Melody Tim Stars Sing 17. C. Thomas
KOIN Wendy Warren (Aunt Jenny Helen Trent (Gal Sunday
KGW Second Cup Second Cup (Hornet owners IKneass News
KEX News EUrs of Today (Quick as Flash Quick as Flash

10
KILN Glen Hardy IH. Harding
KOCO N.W. News I Memo. Music
KOIN Big Sitter Ma Perkins
KGW Marg. Whiting I Cavallarro
KEX Ladles Seated I Ladies Seated

379 N. High St Ever

$9,7503 bedrm home on S. High SL
Has basement, furnace, fireplace.
$1,250 down.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Ph
BY OWNER: 2 B.R. home, full basmt.

partly furn. up. for 2 bdrms.. built-fn- s.

att. gar call at 4285 SUte.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
1615 N. 4th.

This little hous goes for Just $2100.
Has full bath with shower, kitchen
facilities, oil circ. gas stove. Uwn-mow- er

included. Only $810 dn.

GLEN CREEK DRIVE
This must be sold by Saturday. Three

year old 2 BR horn with full bsmt,
furnace heat and unfinished "attic.
Fully insulated and worth the money

This one will go G.I. Full price
only $7500. First home on left on
Glen Creek Dr. off Wallace Rd.

SOUTH SALEM
Neat clean 7 year old plastered S BR

home, auto oil heat, wired for range,
abundance of built-i- n, att. garage.
50x140 lot and paved st. This one U
priced right and may go G.L Only
$6800.

CITY MAN'S DREAM
V'2 acres north of Salem with

dream of a small house one bed-
room down, two up some fir timber
and U acr boysenberries, lots of
garden space and soil is Will. silt.
All this with apt. size elec range
for $6500 good terms. Eve. ph.

MORNINGSIDE
Two Urge bedrooms; 'i bath. den. LR.

DR. large kitchen, lots of built-in- s,

uto. utilities, double garage, patio,
oil furnace, floors are all carpeted.
Venetian blinds. One block, to bus.
$2500 down will handle. Price $18,500.

FRUITLAND
30 acres open ground, no buildings.

Lays very nice and U Will. soil.
$7850. Good terms. Eve. ph.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 PortUnd Road Ph.
Eve pn

NEW HOME SOUTH
2 yr old, hdw firs, fireplace, elect heat,

large liv rm. unfinished upstairs,
but heated St lighted. Fenced in back
yd with fireplace. $10,500.

4 BEDRM. HOME
Close in. fireplace, hdw firs, basement

St furnace, very Urge liv rm 8c din
rm. Rock shrubbery St shade trees,
back from street, tile roof, well built
May trade for smaller home. $17,000.
Ph. or
ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Good S rm home, all plastered it newly
done over Inside, oval ceilings, new
elect range St oil circulator goes, lota
of cherries. 67 ft. frontage. 150 ft.
deep. $6500.

NORTH COTTAGE
NEW 8 rm modern horn with extra

large bedrms. nice Urge liv rm 8c

din rm. ranch style, small loL $9800.

Art. Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph.

2 BR home. North in Labish village
Nearly new. aaw.

$500 DOWN
2 bdrm home. Keizer dist. i A. Lawn

in. Good location. 3 years old. $8500.
$50 DOWN

4 BR. home Keizer dist. I --awn In. i A.
Very nice.' 3 yrs old $8500.

$1000 DOWN
2 BR horn In Salem. Good location.

$8500.
$1000 DOWN

2 BR home. firepUce. Urge lot. very
nice. Only 3 yrs old. $8500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph. 90

Eve. or
SUPERIORnCoNSTRUCTION

kMuim hnma 9 tin 1 flAWfl. hdwdat I T:S ri i ws.iaj a " -
firs. firepUce. full basement, near
schools 8c bus. aesiraoie renornuu
dist. Will give good terms to th

Look at this lovely acreage. 10 A. 10

mi from Salem, easi at souin. j oarm
IIWU IV r w. Wt

.h.rr. trMt Hearing. A lao
boysen necUr St strawberries, full
pnc $7500 I ne nouse wouh nan
you tnal mucr in nr cut.rut, oi iw wn.I. PAY OUT

S apts, 1 sip rm. blks from city cen
ter, gross income si per n.

less than $4 per mo. Older
bldg. but in very good repair. Pric

See. us for these bargain

G. A. Vicary or
Mabel Needham Realtors
iOoKeizer Dist. Late built i rm

rtom wim nrepiaoe. nw mow a. f"vi
beat. Lot 82x224. $1,400 down. This
MM m nicv nwnr.

CaU O .V. Hum with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High Ph.

$7900
1 hatflmAfna living room with Areolae

kit. bath. , att. garage. Bush School.

S10.350 .
Kingwood. Bear I room horn, radiant

heat, beautifully decorated, larg lot.
Can b purchased a amaJl 4ow
paymenv.

CALL, S. 11 BISHOP

CHAS. HUDK1NS & SON
25$ N. Hlgk St. Ph. S-4-

KILM Ladles Fair Ladles
KOCO Music Mart Music11 KOIN Mrs. Burton I Perry
KGW Doub. Nothing Doub.

Mart Jan Garber variety r
Mason Norah Drsk Brighter Day
Nothing Today's Child. Light of World

KEX Betty Crocker Vic Llndlahr Northwest. Northwest.

KILM Top Trades News
KOCO H'wood Music H'wood12 KOIN Macleod News Com Get
KGW Kneass News Road of
KEX Baukhag News

KILM tin. Nations Warding
KOCO- - Mac's Melod. Mac's1 KOIN Nona. Nowhere! Follies
KGW Backstage Wife Stella Dallas

lT'" Neigh.
Melod. Mac's Melod.
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